
S39th Street Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date:  September 28, 2016

Time:  6:00 pm

Location: Meadow Hill School

4210 S. Reserve St.

Missoula, MT 59803

*Pizza will be served

________________________________________________________________

1. Welcome and History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood 
Coordinator

2. Cold Springs School – Mark Thane, Superintendent

3. Tourist Homes  – Tom Zavitz

4. Honeysuckle Park Redevelopment Progress Report – Jeff Stevens

5. Tree Committee Update – Luke Robinson

6. Hillview Crossing Update – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator

7. Q&A with City Council Members – Annelise Hedahl and Julie Armstrong

8. Request for Support for a large grant for Artwork for Traffic Signal Boxes – Jeff 
Stevens

9. Leadership Team Elections

10. Public comment on non-agenda items

11. Announcements



Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us           552-6081

Mark Thane, MCPS Superintendent mthane@mcps.k12.mt.us         728-2400 x 1023

Tom Zavitz, Development Services Planner III tzavitz@ci.missoula.mt.us          552-6632

Julie Armstrong, City Council jarmstrong@ci.missoula.mt.us   426-1530

Annelise Hedahl, City Council ahedahl@ci.missoula.mt.us 546-6979

South 39th Street Neighborhood Council south39@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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